Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

1	Sl. No. – site bills register		1202		1	Date - site bills Register		26/08/23 - Innoposis			
	mpany Name:	G	GUPC					Znogona			
	ne of Contractor	P	Pappy Jam								
Nati	Nature of work			ravite Work Coutting and Low							
Wor	Work done From			Date 15-06-22 To				08-0	7-23.		
SI. No.	о.		Qty. Rate		;	Units		ınt	Contractors bill no		
1.	4545 2003	\$9700X									
	2. East side		14.50 35			St		02.50			
3.	North side.		52.00 35		5	SI	19,320.00				
4.	Soun Side		52.00 35			- 5/-		20.00			
6.	5. chantoring 8		92.00	27		X+t-	200	284.00			
7.							-				
8.		_									
9.											
10.									<u> </u>		
11.	Т	otal:					76	02.182	1		
Bill requ	uired	YES	□NO.	□ NO. GST bill requ			red	S YES			
	ement &	Requ		ired Measuremen				Enclo	sed		
estimate		□ Not r	equired estimate s				:	□ Not e			
PO/WO	no.				PO/W	VO date:					
Remarks	: Katen	PA	w [کریہ	(0)	MO	- 1	2100	````.		
Remarks: Kateuf Sty / Lu Cir No-840(C).											
	proved by Project Manager Appr				ved by Design Team			Approved by M.D.			
Date:	te:			Date:				Date:			
ign:	es: 1. This advice must be sent within 7.4			Sign:				Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET				Approve	Approved by		Sarwar		
Company Name	GVRC						Salwai		
Project	Innopolis								
Work Description	Granite work								
Name of the Contractor	Pappu Ram								
Prepared By	Praveen.K						Name of the last o		
Work Date	15.06.2022-08.07.2023								
Bill Date	23.08.2023								
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of E
	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
	1 4545 2nd,3rd floor						F		
	East side	Granite cutting, laying up on external wall	131.50	1.50	1.00	2.00	394.50	sft	
	North side	Granite cutting, laying up on external wall	184.00	1.50	1.00	2.00	552.00	sft	
	South side	Granite cutting, laying up on external wall		1.50	1.00	2.00	552.00	sft	
							Tuesday of the same of the sam		1498.50
		Chamfering	446.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	892.00	rft	
							17		892.00

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved B	Ву
Company Name:	GVRC					Madhu	
Project:	Innopolis						
Work Description:	Granite work						
Name of the Contractor	Pappu Ram						
Prepared By	Madhu						
Bill Date:	23-08-2023						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	4545 2nd,3rd floor						
	East side	Granite cutting, laying up on external wall	394.50	sft	35.00	13807.50	
	North side	Granite cutting, laying up on external wall	552.00	sft	35.00	19320.00	
	South side	Granite cutting, laying up on external wall	552.00	sft	35.00	19320.00	
		Chamfering	892.00	rft	27.00	24084.00	
							76,531.5